
XXII Men's World Championship 2011
Sweden

Cumulative Statistics

DEN - Denmark
After 10 Matches

G/S AS RC2minBSSTBTFB7m9mWing6m% YC
MP

Players Shots

No.    Name

Offence Defence Penalties
TP

TF
0/010 1 0 020/00/00/00/00/00/00 0 7:14:28  LANDIN JACOBSEN Niklas1 0 0
9/112 3 2 050/03/30/03/51/12/281 0 0:57:05  MOGENSEN Thomas2 1 0
14/3110 9 1 2112/43/40/07/211/11/145 3 5:10:13  CHRISTIANSEN Mads3 2 0
18/5610 12 0 070/41/20/016/470/21/132 0 2:32:56  BOESEN Lasse4 0 0
2/44 0 0 010/00/10/00/00/02/350 0 0:31:19  BAGERSTED Jacob6 2 0
5/108 7 0 170/11/10/04/80/00/050 0 1:13:54  LAUGE SCHMIDT Rasmus8 3 0
37/4810 3 1 040/06/614/140/016/261/277 0 5:10:29  CHRISTIANSEN Lars9 0 0
21/2710 2 3 070/06/76/80/08/111/177 1 4:13:09  EGGERT JENSEN Anders11 0 0
0/010 0 2 100/00/00/00/00/00/00 0 2:54:59  RASMUSSEN Sørenn12 0 0

13/2110 18 3 0223/40/00/09/151/20/061 1 3:46:09  SPELLERBERG Bo13 2 0
6/73 2 1 510/02/30/00/00/04/485 1 1:10:17  KNUDSEN Michael V.14 2 0

21/2410 6 2 870/05/50/01/11/114/1787 3 4:08:02  NØDDESBO Jesper15 3 0
23/2910 2 2 000/08/110/01/111/143/379 1 3:38:51  SVAN HANSEN Lasse17 1 0
38/4810 10 4 010/010/110/02/524/302/279 2 6:10:22  LINDBERG Hans18 2 0
19/2410 6 0 1010/04/50/00/00/015/1979 8 4:56:08  TOFT HANSEN René19 3 0
35/5210 9 0 01915/170/10/018/312/30/067 0 3:11:02  SØNDERGAARD SARUP Kasper22 0 0
68/12110 13 5 9349/115/70/053/1011/20/056 4 7:47:13  HANSEN Mikkel24 5 0

1/210 1 2 850/00/10/00/01/10/050 5 5:15:38  NIELSEN Kasper26 7 1
  Bench/Team

Totals 4428106330/515 13429/4154/6820/22114/23567/9446/5564 32
3  2 0

33 1
0

Goalkeepers

No.    Name

Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs

S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %
121/306  LANDIN JACOBSEN Niklas 365/263762/126 494419/431 39 6/32 18 12/32 19 17/47
41/108  RASMUSSEN Sørenn 442/102725/48 52273/1112 37 4/19 21 3/11 20 4/9

22/54 21/5619162/414 3415/43501939 10/51 40 87/174 7/36 37Totals

  Scoring Efficiency: 53%  Number of Attacks: 

  Team Shots Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
  6m Shots
  Wing Shots
  9m Shots
  7m Shots
  Fast Breaks
  Breakthroughs
  Totals

Goals

7 1 1 0
67 20
46

2 5 0
114 51 15 18 37
20 1 0 1 n/a
54 14 0 0 0
29 7 1 4 0
330 100 19 29 37

55
94
235

68
22

41
515

83
71
48
90
79
70
64

621

Played

  AUS  PR 47 - 12
  ROU  PR 39 - 30
  ALG  PR 26 - 19
  CRO  MA 34 - 29
  SRB  MA 35 - 27
  ESP  PG 28 - 24
  POL  MA 28 - 27
  ARG  MA 31 - 24
  SWE  MA 27 - 24
  FRA  PG 35 - 37
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LANDIN JACOBSEN N1

6/17 3/12 7/27

14/40 20/24 20/47

22/54 17/50 12/35

RASMUSSEN S12

1/5 5/6 2/5

4/18 12/13 3/14

4/17 9/17 1/13

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

2 MOGENSEN T

3/5 1/1

1/1 2/2
1/1 1/1

1-Missed 1-Post

3 CHRISTIANSEN M

2/11 1/2 0/2

1/1 0/4
3/3 3/4 4/4

4-Missed 2-Post 2-Blocked

4 BOESEN L

1/20 0/3 3/5

1/1 0/5 3/5
3/5 5/7 2/5

2-Missed 7-Post 11-Blocked

6 BAGERSTED J

0/1

1/1 0/1
1/1

1-Missed

8 LAUGE SCHMIDT R

0/2

0/2 3/3
1/1 1/2

1-Missed 1-Post

9 CHRISTIANSEN L

0/4 7/7 3/4

4/5 0/3 8/9
6/7 3/3 6/6

3-Post

11 EGGERT JENSEN A

0/1 3/6 3/3

2/3
3/3 3/4 7/7

1-Post

13 SPELLERBERG B

2/5 1/1

0/2 0/1 0/1
5/5 4/5 1/1

2-Post 1-Blocked

14 KNUDSEN M V

0/1 1/1
2/2 3/3

15 NØDDESBO J

7/8 2/3 2/2

3/4 1/1
2/2 4/4

1-Post

17 SVAN HANSEN L

5/7

2/2 1/3 2/2
6/6 5/7 2/2

1-Missed 1-Post

18 LINDBERG H

12/15 2/2 3/4

5/5 1/3 2/2
3/5 6/7 4/5

1-Missed 1-Post

19 TOFT HANSEN R

4/4 1/1

4/4 0/4
3/4 4/4 3/3

22 SØNDERGAARD SARUP K

3/13 1/1 1/1

4/4 0/3 5/6
14/15 4/4 3/5

1-Missed 7-Blocked

24 HANSEN M

11/42 4/7 7/8

9/11 0/8 11/13
13/18 5/5 8/9

7-Missed 9-Post 16-Blocked

26 NIELSEN K

0/1

1/1

Team
Goals / Shots

50/138 22/33 23/31

35/43 2/35 40/49

65/77 48/56 45/53

19-Missed 29-Post 37-Blocked

Offense Defense

Fast Breaks

Breakthroughs

30/48

37/46

25/51

65/127

24/57

54/68

29/41

20/22
7m 7m

19/42

13/22

21/52

45/142

21/60

35/57

29/41

29/47
22/28

9/9

16/18

27/37

6/7

8/11 Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

z1

7/22 8/18 9/32

18/58 32/37 23/61

26/71 26/67 13/48
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Legend:
G/S
S/S
AS
YC
PR
2Min 2 Minute Suspensions

Preliminary Round
Yellow Cards
Assists
Saves/Shots
Goals/Shots %

Wing
TF
RC
QF
DSQ

Wing Shots

Technical Faults
Red Cards
Quarterfinal
Disqualified

Efficiency
6m
FB
ST
n/a
SF
PC

6-metre Shots
Fast Breaks
Steals
not applicable
Semifinal
Presidents Cup

7m
BT
BS
PL
GM

7-metre Shots
Breakthroughs
Blocked Shots
Placement
Gold Medal Match

9-metreShots
Exclusions
Time Played
Matches Played
Bronze Medal Match

9m
EX
TP
MP
BM
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